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The following CRs were agreed by SA WG5 and are provided to TSG SA#70 for approval:

	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	32.251
	0423
	1
	Rel-12
	Correction of Presence Reporting Area identifier provision
	F
	12.11.0
	S5-103
	S5-155327
	Huawei
	CNO_ULI-CH
	5.3.2.2.0
	

	32.251
	0424
	1
	Rel-13
	Correction of Presence Reporting Area identifier provision
	A
	13.2.0
	S5-103
	S5-155328
	Huawei
	CNO_ULI-CH
	5.3.2.2.0
	

	32.298
	0552
	1
	Rel-12
	Correction of Presence reporting area charging ASN.1 definition - alignment with 32.251
	F
	12.9.0
	S5-103
	S5-155329
	Huawei
	CNO_ULI-CH
	5.2.2.2
	

	32.298
	0553
	1
	Rel-13
	Correction of Presence reporting area charging ASN.1 definition - alignment with 32.251
	A
	13.1.0
	S5-103
	S5-155335
	Huawei
	CNO_ULI-CH
	5.2.2.2
	


